


Food &
beverages

Menu

4.8



Once upon a time, there was a hardworking mother who dedicated her life to cooking

delicious meals for her family. She had a passion for food and a love for her family that

fueled her to work tirelessly in the kitchen every day. Her meals were always made

with love, and everyone who tasted them could feel it in every bite.

Unfortunately, this remarkable woman passed away, leaving her family with a huge

void in their hearts. But they didn't let her legacy die with her. Instead, they decided

to honor her memory by continuing her work in the kitchen. They opened a restaurant

and named it after their beloved mother, using her recipes and cooking techniques to

bring the best quality food to their customers. 

The restaurant became a place where people came together to share meals, memories,

and laughter. It was a place where the love and warmth of their mother could be felt in

every bite of food. And so, the story of this restaurant is a story of love, dedication, and

family. It is a story that will live on for generations to come, a reminder of the amazing

woman who inspired it all and the family who kept her legacy alive.



Saj

Breakfast

Mosabaha ...........................................

Foul .........................................................

Balila ..................................................... 

Labneh ..................................................

Fried Eggs (3) ....................................

Fried Eggs with Mushrooms (3).

Fried Eggs with Qawarma (3).....

Chickpeas Fatteh with Yogurt ...

Mixed Breakfast ................................
3 kinds of labneh / makdous / zaatar & oil/ jam
and butter / debs and tahineh

Makdous (3 pcs) ..............................

Small mixed vegetables ...............

Large mixed vegetables ...............

$4.5

$4

$4

$3.5

$3.5

$4.5

$5.5

$5.5

$10

$3.5

$3.5

$5

Cheese .........................................

Zaatar ...........................................

Labneh ..........................................

Labneh & zaatar .......................

Labneh & qawarma ................

Cheese & zaatar .......................

Cheese & turkey .......................

Qawarma ....................................

Keshk ................................................

Nutella ..........................................

Nutella & banana ....................

$4

$3

$3.5

$4

$5.5

$4.5

$5

$4.5

$3.5

$6

$6.5







Cold Mezza

Tabouleh (small)      ..............

Tabouleh (large) ....................

Fatoush (small)        .............

Fatoush (large) ......................

Hummus ....................................

Moutabal ....................................

Grape leaves .............................

Labneh Mtawami ....................

French Fries .......................................

Batata Harra       .............................

Makanek          ..................................

Soujouk ................................................

Cheese Rolls (5 pcs) .....................

Kebbeh (4 pcs) ................................

Kafta Arayes .......................................

Loaded Fries ......................................

Hot Mezza

$4

$5.5

$4

$5.5

$4

$4.5

$4

$4.5

$3.5

$4.5

$7.5

$7

$5

$6

$6.5

$4.5





Tawouk Plate 
2 tawouk, garlic, pickles, coleslaw, fries.

1 kg Meat 
12 skewers, fries, pickles, grilled tomatoes,
onions and hummus. 

1/2 kg Meat 
6 skewers, fries, pickles, grilled tomatoes,
onions and hummus.

1 kg Tawouk
10 skewers, pickles, fries, garlic, coleslaw 

1/2 kg Tawouk 
5 skewers, pickles, fries, garlic, coleslaw.

1 Farouj 
pickles, fries, garlic, coleslaw.

1/2 Farouj
pickles, fries, garlic, coleslaw.

 Barbecue

1 kg Mixed Grill
 4 meat, 4 tawouk, 4 kafta, coleslaw, pickles,
garlic, fries.

1/2 kg Mixed Grill
2 meat, 2 tawouk, 2 kafta, coleslaw, pickles, garlic,
fries, tomatoes, onions, hummus. 

Mixed Grill Plate
1 meat, 1 tawouk, 2 kafta, coleslaw, pickles, garlic,
fries, tomatoes, onions, hummus.

Meat Plate
2 meat, bewas, fries, tomatoes, onions, hummus. 

Kafta Plate 
3 kafta, bewas, pickles, fries, tomatoes, onions,
hummus. 

$35

$20

$16

$13

$12

............................

............................

.............................

.........................................

.........................................

$11

$39

$22

$30

$18

$17

$10

.............................

...............................

............................

............................

..............................

....................................

................................



Sandwiches

Tawouk .......................

Lahmeh ......................

Kafta ............................

Fajita    ......................

Escalope ....................

Batata .........................

Soujouk ......................

Makanek ....................
Make it a combo ............... 

Tawouk ..................................

Lahmeh .................................

Kafta .......................................

Escalope     ...........................

Tabaliyeh

$5

$6

$5.5

$6

$6

$4

$6

$6

$9.5

$11.5

$10.5

$11

$4





Beef Burger
cocktail sauce, tomato, lettuce, onions, bell
peppers and BBQ sauce. 

Chicken Burger
cocktail sauce. tomato, lettuce, onions, bell
peppers and ketchup. 

Swiss Mushroom Burger
mushroom, onion, mozzarella, cheddar,
cocktail sauce, lettuce and BBQ sauce, 

Mama's Burger 
coleslaw, fries, tomato, cheddar cheese,

grilled onions and ketchup. 

Cheese Burger 
cocktail sauce, lettuce and cheddar cheese. 

 Burgers

 Pizza

Pepperoni       ......................

Veggie ....................................

Mama's ..................................

Margarita ..............................

$7.5

$7

$10

$9.5

$8

..................................

..........................

....

............................

............................

$9.5

$9.5

$10

$8.5





Cold Drinks

Small Water

Large Water

Perrier

Carrot Juice

Orange Juice

Orange and Carrot Juice

Iced Tea

Lemonade

Minted Lemonade

Soft Drinks

Iced Coffee 

Banana Milkshake

Oreo Milkshake

Banana & Strawberry Milkshake 

Set el Kel Tea

Black Tea

Green Tea

Coffee

Coffee Pot

Nescafe

American Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Cappuccino

Tea Ketle

Mate

Espresso

Latte 

Hot Drinks

$1

$1.5

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

$4

$2.5

$2.5

$3.5

$1.5

$2

$4

$4
$4.5

$2

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5

$4

$2

$1.5

$2.5

$2

$4

$4.5

$1.5

$2

.........................................

..........................................

...........................................

...................................

...................................................

...............................................

...............................................

.............................................

.....................................

........................................

...........................................

...........................................

.................................

.....................................

..................................

....................................

.................................

.................................

.............................

.........................

.....................................................

.............................

................

...

.........................

..................

.........................



Maasal

Refill Maasai 

Nutella Pancakes .................................

Butter & Jam ..........................................

Mapple Syrup / Fruits Pancake .....

Nutella Crepe .........................................

Lotus Cheesecake ................................ 

Oreo Cheesecake ................................

Sweets

CrackersHubbly Bubbly

Pop Corn

Mixed Nuts

Crackers

Carrots

Lupins

$1.5

$3.5

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5

$5.5

$3.5

$6

$6

$3

$3

$5

$3

..................................................

.........................................
.............................

.............................

.................................

....................................

.........................


